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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42223 HULL FARMS, INC. v. JOHN REITSMA 01/21/2015 10/16/2014

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-3356/2012-5064 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42310 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 02/16/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-10212 (2013-10217)(2013-460) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42310 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 01/15/2015 10/03/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-10212 (2013-10217)(2013-460) Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42381 THOMAS HAROLD FEAGINS, JR. v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/06/2014 10/03/2014

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-4117 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

42613 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANZUR I. SALVAROV   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-7803 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42703 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAM BARTH 02/02/2015 12/11/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2012-5524 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42703 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAM BARTH 02/02/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2012-5524 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42398 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENITO RAZO-CHAVEZ 10/09/2014 10/03/2014

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-12233 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42613 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANZUR I. SALVAROV   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-7803 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42651 STATE OF IDAHO v. LISA MARIE BOAT 02/17/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2014-2490 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42684 FAGEN, INC. v. ROGERSON FLATS WIND PARK, LLC 02/19/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-573 (2013-574) (2013-575) (2013-576) Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

42823 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRYANN KRISTINE LEMMONS   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2011-14836 (CR-2012-10131) Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

BECKFORD, MIRIAM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41990 CHARLES W. HOUPT v. WELLS FARGO BANK 10/10/2014 08/08/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-3518 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42424 STATE OF IDAHO v. TONY CURTIS SALLINGS 12/17/2014 09/17/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-17736 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42432 STATE OF IDAHO v. FREDDIE WALTER TEWS, JR. 12/30/2014 12/11/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-8614 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42472 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL GEORGE JOHNSTON 12/16/2014 12/16/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-4282 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42750 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY BARZEE 01/23/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-12275 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

BEEBE, SANDRA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42742 KURT AIKELE v. CITY OF BLACKFOOT 01/19/2015  
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BEEBE, SANDRA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IC 2008-040432

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42553 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN ALAN HILL 01/15/2015 01/02/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket 2014-265 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

42583 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMUEL CLEVIS EICHLER 12/30/2014 12/02/2014

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket 2013-1800 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

42610 DAVID L. MACINTOSH v. STATE OF IDAHO 02/24/2015  

POST D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket 2012-166 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42682 JONNA LYNN BOBECK v. IDAHO TRANSPORTATION 
DEPARTMENT

01/21/2015 12/08/2014

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2014-635 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42695 KIM ROLLIE BILBREY v. STATE OF IDAHO 12/31/2014 12/23/2014

POST D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2013-7017 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

42777 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOBY GLENN WEATHERLY 03/10/2015  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2014-04601 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

42806 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN ELLIS NEAL 02/10/2015  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR 2014-3285 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

42816 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUNIOR LARRY HILLBROOM   

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2012-4705 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42624 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARY MADELINE BLANTON 12/22/2014 12/03/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1919 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42625 BARBARA MORRISON v. ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER, LTD

12/29/2014 12/24/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-10439 (2013-22751) Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42631 STATE OF IDAHO v. PERRY LYNN RAY 12/16/2014 12/03/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-12068 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42701 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAKE WESLEY JONES 02/09/2015 01/15/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-13638 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42745 CARTER LAYTON v. STATE OF IDAHO 01/21/2015 01/20/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVPC-2014-3482 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42757 FIT 4 LIFE, LLC. v. DOBSON DRYWALL, INC. 03/25/2015 01/19/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-OC-2012-23056 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42757 FIT 4 LIFE, LLC. v. DOBSON DRYWALL, INC. 03/25/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-OC-2012-23056 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42774 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANCE TYRELL TAYLOR 01/30/2015 01/20/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-12658 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42824 STATE OF IDAHO v. JULI ROSE WELLS 02/18/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2012-12663 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CHECK, ANDREA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42444 THOMAS EDWARD PETERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 12/02/2014 01/06/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-8140 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN
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CHILDERS, CANDACE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42460 STATE OF IDAHO v. SALVADOR TORRES ARIAS 10/10/2014 09/29/2014

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket 2014-520 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42627 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS K. HOOLEY 02/11/2015  

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket 2013-1732 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

CHILDERS, CANDY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42223 HULL FARMS, INC. v. JOHN REITSMA 01/21/2015 09/30/2014

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-3356/2012-5064 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42410 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSE JAY WEEKS 11/28/2014 11/19/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-12530 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

42565 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELIJAH DEAN MILLER 01/15/2015 01/14/2015

CRIM D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket 2012-575 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

COEUR D'ALENE REPORTING

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42688 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA A. RIGGINS 02/05/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-5834 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42137 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAE HO JUNG 01/02/2015 10/03/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2622 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42545 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ANGEL SAUCEDO 12/29/2014 01/20/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1298 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42661 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD CLAYTON BURKHART 01/13/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE2013-16629 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42680 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS CAMPBELL KELLEY 12/23/2014 01/22/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-5250 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42698 DENNIS J. SALLAZ v. EUGENE (ROY) RICE 02/09/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC2011-7253 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42714 STATE OF IDAHO v. HEATHER M. HENSLEE aka ESTRADA 01/08/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-11308 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42731 MONTY WHITE v. LOUIS B. HOWARD 02/09/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV 2012-859 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42752 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID ROBERT KIRBY, JR. 01/23/2015 01/26/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket cr-fe-2014-4327 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42758 STATE OF IDAHO v. CEASAR A. SEPULVEDA 01/25/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-18132 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42759 STATE OF IDAHO v. CEASAR A. SEPULVEDA   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-1189 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42760 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS JOHN KRALOVEC 01/25/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0001842 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42825 MELVIN WINN V. STATE OF IDAHO 02/18/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV PC 2013-19093 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

CROUCH, CHARLOTTE
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42429 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELMAN LANE MC NUTT, JR. 11/12/2014 11/10/2014

CRIM D:4/Bonner County District Court Docket 2010-2181 & 2013-5239  Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42673 MARY E. PANDREA v. KENNETH J. BARRETT   

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42793 STATE OF IDAHO v. T.C. LEE BLAKE 03/12/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2013-2333 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

42794 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL FRANGESH   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-2025 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

DRUMMOND, SAMATHA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42699 STATE OF IDAHO v. KARLIE LYNN MEYER 01/01/2015 01/14/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-4335 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42691 STATE OF IDAHO v. JON STEVEN HUFFAKER 12/30/2014 12/17/2014

CRIM D:7/Custer County District Court Docket CR-2014-258 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42295 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS T. MELVIN 02/20/2015  

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2013-55497 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42583 STATE OF IDAHO v. SAMUEL CLEVIS EICHLER 12/30/2014 12/10/2014

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket 2013-1800 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

42660 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM MICHAEL VINCENT HOYT 
MADLIN

12/10/2014 12/09/2014

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket 2008-2864 (2009-5850) Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

42712 STATE OF IDAHO v. TARA ROSE MENDENHALL 02/20/2015  

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket CR-2013-55960 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42149 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOMMY DALE COLE 01/07/2015 01/05/2015

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2012-53507 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42295 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS T. MELVIN 02/20/2015  

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2013-55497 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42295 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS T. MELVIN 02/20/2015 12/01/2014

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket 2013-55497 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42467 UNION BANK, N.A. v. NORTH IDAHO RESORTS, LLC 02/20/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-0135 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42479 UNION BANK, N.A. v. JV L.L.C. 01/20/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-135 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42707 LOREN WAGNER v. RUSSELL WAGNER 02/10/2015  

CIVIL D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CV 2013-1004 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

42712 STATE OF IDAHO v. TARA ROSE MENDENHALL 02/20/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket CR-2013-55960 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

FELSHAW, RODNEY
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42789 STATE OF IDAHO v. DUSTY SAGE PAYNE 02/04/2015  

CRIM D:6/Franklin County District Court Docket CR-2014-271 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

FISH, SHEILA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42170 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY WAYNE RAMOS 01/07/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2011-12634 (2013-15103) Judge: DAVID C. NYE

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42520 SANDEE DENISE CARGILE v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/16/2014 10/16/2014

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17864 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42532 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL BRIAN WILSON 12/18/2014 11/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2750 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42545 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ANGEL SAUCEDO 12/29/2014 12/29/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1298 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42585 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY YORK CUNNINGHAM 01/06/2015 01/02/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-5157 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42611 CHARLES BALLARD v. BRIAN CALDER KERR, M.D. 02/02/2015 10/23/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4792 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42664 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENTSLER LEE JONES   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR2013-14237 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42664 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENTSLER LEE JONES 12/17/2014 12/17/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR2013-14237 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42698 DENNIS J. SALLAZ v. EUGENE (ROY) RICE 02/09/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC2011-7253 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

42746 STATE OF IDAHO v. MASSON CORRY FISHER   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2010-13452 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42765 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL ALLEN PASBORG 01/27/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0007516 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

42771 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN SCOTT COSNER 01/30/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0000847 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42332 JOHN F. THORNTON v. MARY E. PANDREA, 10/03/2014 09/04/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42333 MARY E. PANDREA v. KENNETH J. BARRETT 10/29/2014 09/29/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-835 Judge: JOHN P. LUSTER

42609 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES DOUGLAS KELLY 11/18/2014 11/03/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2004-10433 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42673 MARY E. PANDREA v. KENNETH J. BARRETT   

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2013-1334 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42719 ROBERT WOLFORD v. SHAWN MONTEE 01/20/2015 01/15/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV 2014-4713 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42725 DENNIS LYLE AKERS v. VERNON J. MORTENSEN 01/13/2015 01/06/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV 2002-222 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

42726 DENNIS LYLE AKERS v. MARTI MORTENSEN 01/13/2015 01/06/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV 2002-222 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL
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FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42254 DAVID REED MEIKLE v. NELSON HALL PARRY TUCKER P.A. 09/19/2014 09/18/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-3654 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42425 FRANCISCO PETE TARIN v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/24/2014 11/24/2014

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-4287 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42472 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL GEORGE JOHNSTON 12/16/2014 12/16/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-4282 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42514 INTERMOUNTAIN ANESTESIA v. THOMAS L. STRONG 11/26/2014 11/26/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2006-7149 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42548 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAN ADOLFO ARROYO 10/30/2014 10/27/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-937 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42548 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAN ADOLFO ARROYO   

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-937 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42618 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL ANGELO JOHNSON 02/09/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2014-5778 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42621 STAFFORD L. SMITH v. WOODRUFF D. SMITH   

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2014-1434 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42621 STAFFORD L. SMITH v. WOODRUFF D. SMITH 02/23/2015 11/21/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2014-1434 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42809 STATE OF IDAHO v. LEROY WAYNE SIMPSON 02/11/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-10350 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41133 COTTONWOOD GROVE RANCHES, LLC v. CUSTER COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS

07/23/2013 07/19/2013

CIVIL D:7/Custer County District Court Docket 2007-185 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42313 PATH TO HEALTH v. DAREN LONG 01/23/2015 09/11/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-2195 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42386 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN D. THUESON 11/25/2014 11/03/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2014-645 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42548 STATE OF IDAHO v. ADAN ADOLFO ARROYO 10/30/2014 10/06/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-937 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

42724 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEE ALAN RHOADES 01/13/2015 12/24/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2012-16074 (2013-974) Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42810 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-18985 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42811 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-1265 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42812 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15367 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42813 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15369 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY
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FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42814 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15370 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42820 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEE ALAN RHOADES 02/13/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-6756 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42494 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN 11/19/2014 10/28/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-5900/2013-3513 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42495 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD JAMES LAVEN  10/28/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-3513 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42507 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH MICHAEL WINEGAR 01/19/2015 10/16/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-15294 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42520 SANDEE DENISE CARGILE v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/16/2014 10/16/2014

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17864 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42611 CHARLES BALLARD v. BRIAN CALDER KERR, M.D. 02/02/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4792 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42714 STATE OF IDAHO v. HEATHER M. HENSLEE aka ESTRADA 01/08/2015 01/07/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-11308 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42715 STATE OF IDAHO v. HEATHER M. HENSLEE aka ESTRADA   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-2016 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

42761 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW R. KENT 03/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0002029 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42768 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES E. HANSEN 01/28/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2011-0011454 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

GOSNEY, VANESSA S.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42519 JEFFERY A. BAKER v. ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 01/13/2015 01/22/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-15714 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42532 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL BRIAN WILSON 12/18/2014 12/04/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2750 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42624 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARY MADELINE BLANTON 12/22/2014 01/15/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1919 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42655 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL J. WALKER 12/30/2014 12/15/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR2009-15305 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42680 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS CAMPBELL KELLEY 12/23/2014 01/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-5250 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42731 MONTY WHITE v. LOUIS B. HOWARD 02/09/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV 2012-859 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42736 STATE OF IDAHO v. MAXWELL ALEXANDER DOSH 01/15/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2012-0009408 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

42738 STATE OF IDAHO v. MAXWELL ALEXANDER DOSH   
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GOSNEY, VANESSA S.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-0016895 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

42739 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON DEAN BARRERA 01/15/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:0/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2008-0000096 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

42769 STATE OF IDAHO v. DENNIS JAMES GARNER 01/30/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0007802 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42223 HULL FARMS, INC. v. JOHN REITSMA 01/21/2015 09/30/2014

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-3356/2012-5064 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42223 HULL FARMS, INC. v. JOHN REITSMA 01/28/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2011-3356/2012-5064 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42581 RICHARD WEISS v. TIDWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 03/02/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2011-808 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42730 STATE OF IDAHO v. VICTOR GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ 01/13/2015 01/08/2015

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2014-1637 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42137 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAE HO JUNG 01/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2622 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42304 GEORGE COLLINS v. STATE OF IDAHO 02/06/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-7538 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42545 STATE OF IDAHO v. LUIS ANGEL SAUCEDO 12/29/2014 01/20/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1298 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42650 STATE OF IDAHO v. DARRIEN MARSHALL DABNEY 02/19/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-1422 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42705 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN LEE DEMPSEY 01/05/2015 01/15/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2002-0617 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42740 STATE OF IDAHO v. VINCENT JOSEPH OLSZEWSKI 01/15/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2011-8445 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42764 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY JOSEPH VANZANT 01/27/2015 01/27/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0013069 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42767 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABATHA LEE ANNE CHRISTENSEN 01/28/2015 01/27/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-008091 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42771 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN SCOTT COSNER 01/30/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0000847 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42801 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN TODD DAHLIN 02/09/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-3907 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42508 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES ROBERT MALEC 10/14/2014 10/06/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-41816 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK
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KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42522 BOB LESTER BOREN v. STATE OF IDAHO 02/11/2015  

POST D:5/Canyon County District Court Docket 2012-9743 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42634 MELINA DEITER v. DONALD COONS 02/25/2015  

CIVIL D:3/Gem County District Court Docket 2012-210 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42667 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLAYTON ADAMS 12/17/2014 12/17/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2006-6549 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

42717 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON SAVAGE 01/09/2015 01/09/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2007-14455 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42755 STATE OF IDAHO v. BENNY SANCHEZ 01/25/2015 01/15/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-6405 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42804 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHON DANIEL ROJAS 02/23/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2014-11025 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

42808 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARGARITO RODRIGUEZ 02/11/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-28840 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

KONVALINKA, KAREN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42432 STATE OF IDAHO v. FREDDIE WALTER TEWS, JR. 12/30/2014  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-8614 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42217 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALFONSO VILLANUEVA, JR. 02/06/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-14852 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42217 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALFONSO VILLANUEVA, JR. 01/09/2015 11/18/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-14852 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42547 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS EDWARD WILSON 01/02/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-4917 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42547 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS EDWARD WILSON 01/02/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-4917 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42653 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAIME JORDAN YBARRA 01/13/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-615 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42339 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER WARREN ELI DZIECHIASZ   

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2012-5294 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42538 PEND OREILLE VIEW ESTATES OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC v. 
T.T. LLC

11/28/2014 12/02/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-1852 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42566 DUANE KEMMER v. BOB NEWMAN 02/04/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-2173 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42576 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD NICHOLAS BURSIEL 12/02/2014 11/04/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-2620 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42580 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ANTHONY KRALY 11/05/2014 11/03/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-838 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42580 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ANTHONY KRALY 11/05/2014 11/04/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-838 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN
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LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42582 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW MUNTS 02/02/2015  

CRIM D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket 2013-1725 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42632 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACKIE LEE GREEN 11/25/2014 11/21/2014

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2013-311 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42688 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA A. RIGGINS 02/05/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-5834 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42800 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEMAR PARTON 02/24/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-1753 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42472 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL GEORGE JOHNSTON 12/16/2014 12/24/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-4282 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

42532 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL BRIAN WILSON 12/18/2014 11/19/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2750 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42625 BARBARA MORRISON v. ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL 
CENTER, LTD

12/29/2014 12/30/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-10439 (2013-22751) Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42669 STATE OF IDAHO v. RAUL RAMIREZ 01/19/2015 01/20/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-6687 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42782 ROY GREEN v. INDUSTRIAL SPECIAL INDEMNITY FUND 02/02/2015 01/05/2015

STATE D:0/Industrial Commission Docket IC 2006-007698

42787 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT ANDREW KINCH 02/03/2015 01/21/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-26771 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42824 STATE OF IDAHO v. JULI ROSE WELLS 02/18/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2012-12663 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

42827 STATE OF IDAHO v. AUGUSTINE GONZALEZ 02/19/2015  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2010-2539 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42077 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ALLEN VAUGHN, JR.   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2009-14391 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42747 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA JAMES WHEELER 02/09/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-14028 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42764 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY JOSEPH VANZANT 01/27/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0013069 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42802 JEFFREY E. THIES v. STATE OF IDAHO 02/11/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-0307 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

42826 STATE OF IDAHO v. COLTON MARK JAMISON 02/18/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-0875 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

MARLOW, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42514 INTERMOUNTAIN ANESTESIA v. THOMAS L. STRONG 11/26/2014 11/12/2014

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2006-7149 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING
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MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42336 STATE OF IDAHO v. TODD THOMAS EDMO 11/28/2014 08/18/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2013-3258 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42616 STATE OF IDAHO v. LISA KAY POWELL 11/21/2014 11/05/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2013-16503 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42709 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHELDON D. UMPHENOUR 01/07/2015 12/17/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2013-11496 (2013-14518) (2013-15970) Judge: DAVID C. NYE

42791 STATE OF IDAHO v. TERRENCE JOHN GRIGGS 02/04/2015 01/08/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2012-3669 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42581 RICHARD WEISS v. TIDWELL CONSTRUCTION, INC. 03/02/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2011-808 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

42612 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH JACKSON BAXTER 01/30/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket 2013-12468 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

42615 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY JAMES CARPENTER 12/23/2014  

CRIM D:7/Minidoka County District Court Docket 2013-868 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42537 STATE OF IDAHO v. JERRY RICHARD HYDE 10/24/2014 10/09/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2011-21205 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42623 STATE OF IDAHO v. EUGENE EDWARD BRADLEY 01/05/2015 12/19/2014

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket 2014-5465 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42690 JOHN B. KUGLER v. RON NELSON   

CIVIL D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV 2013-01321-0C Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42716 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY SELLERS 02/11/2015  

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-2013-1510 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

42789 STATE OF IDAHO v. DUSTY SAGE PAYNE 02/04/2015  

CRIM D:6/Franklin County District Court Docket CR-2014-271 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

NOWAK, DENISE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42786 MICHAEL D. FERGUSON v. ILA VALENE FERGUSON 02/03/2015  

CIVIL D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2011-783 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42255 KHQ, INC. v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL, III 01/08/2015 01/07/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-3567 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42333 MARY E. PANDREA v. KENNETH J. BARRETT 10/29/2014 10/30/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-835 Judge: JOHN P. LUSTER

42576 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD NICHOLAS BURSIEL 12/02/2014 11/10/201

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2014-2620 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

42670 SALAMINA v. ESTATE OF JACQUELYN N. MAUZEY 01/05/2015 01/05/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2013-7272 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42722 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE EUGENE LARSEN 01/13/2015 01/12/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-11060 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42785 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE EUGENE LARSEN 02/03/2015  
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NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-94 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

42800 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEMAR PARTON 02/24/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2013-1753 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42704 BRIAN H. GREENWELL v. STATE OF IDAHO 01/20/2015  

POST D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CV 2013-1079  Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

PROCK, DIANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42432 STATE OF IDAHO v. FREDDIE WALTER TEWS, JR. 12/30/2014 11/03/2014

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-8614 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42390 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRICIA FRANKLIN 11/17/2014 11/17/2014

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2013-458 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42444 THOMAS EDWARD PETERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 12/02/2014 12/01/2014

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-8140 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42459 LARRY MC CLUSKEY v. JOHN WARREN PTAK 03/26/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Boise County District Court Docket 2008-191 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42465 DONNELLY PREHN v. MICHAEL L. HODGE, II   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-7728 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

42507 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH MICHAEL WINEGAR 01/19/2015 11/28/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-15294 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42748 STATE OF IDAHO v. GRETCHEN ANN LEE aka CACCIAGUIDI 03/13/2015 01/20/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-3653 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42796 STATE OF IDAHO v. QUINN GARNER SIMMONS 02/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013 12168 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42210 EZEKIEL J. HULSE v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/11/2014 07/16/2014

POST D:3/Payette County District Court Docket 2013-341 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42547 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS EDWARD WILSON 01/02/2015 01/05/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-4917 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42653 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAIME JORDAN YBARRA 01/13/2015 01/15/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-615 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42770 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR SWAIN 02/23/2015  

CRIM D:3/Washington County District Court Docket CR 2013-4335 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

42779 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIGUEL A. GONZALEZ 02/02/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-3378 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42783 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW C. KEYS   

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR-2013-10681 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42799 STATE OF IDAHO v. REY ALFREDO ORNELAS   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2011-15374 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN
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SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42627 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS K. HOOLEY 02/11/2015 12/22/2014

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket 2013-1732 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42704 BRIAN H. GREENWELL v. STATE OF IDAHO 01/20/2015 12/31/2014

POST D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CV 2013-1079  Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

SELF, ANITA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42255 KHQ, INC. v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL, III 01/08/2015 01/07/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-3567 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42638 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRUCE ALAN THOMPSON 11/28/2014 11/28/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2010-25225 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42702 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEROY VINCENT 01/02/2015 01/02/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-15236 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

42797 TERILYN L. GUNDERSON v. CURTIS L. GOLDEN 02/07/2015 01/27/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2013-8637 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42322 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAUL JOSEPH DRAINE 02/25/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-16256 (2013-5631) Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42520 SANDEE DENISE CARGILE v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/16/2014 10/22/2014

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17864 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42520 SANDEE DENISE CARGILE v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-17864 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42552 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERWIN THOMAS HARVEY 01/02/2015 01/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket 2013-2647 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42585 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY YORK CUNNINGHAM 01/06/2015 12/31/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-5157 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42628 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMIE LEE NELSON 12/30/2014 12/17/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-8075 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42630 STATE OF IDAHO v. DUSTIN TODD BYRD 01/21/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-465 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42656 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOHN BELL 02/09/2015  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2014-173 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42731 MONTY WHITE v. LOUIS B. HOWARD 02/09/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV 2012-859 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42767 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABATHA LEE ANNE CHRISTENSEN 01/28/2015 01/26/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2013-008091 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42830 LARRY M. SEVERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2009-1408 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41748 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS MURPHY 02/11/2014 02/11/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-20290 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42569 STATE OF IDAHO v. DERRICK CHRISTOPHER MILES 11/04/2014 11/04/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-3684 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42637 STATE OF IDAHO v. NATASHA LYNN BLY 01/21/2015 01/23/2015
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TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-8361 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42666 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY B. MELLING 01/09/2015 12/17/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-16078 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42676 STATE OF IDAHO v. LARRY BREWER 12/19/2014 12/23/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-6935 (2014-10337) Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42693 DANNY JOE GILLIHAN v. STATE OF IDAHO 12/31/2014 12/31/2014

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-1885-C Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42717 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON SAVAGE 01/09/2015 01/07/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2007-14455 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42553 STATE OF IDAHO v. JONATHAN ALAN HILL 01/15/2015 01/27/2015

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket 2014-265 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

42608 BRYAN ALLEN BEZDICEK, JR. v. DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION 11/18/2014 12/15/2014

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket 2014-982 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

42777 STATE OF IDAHO v. TOBY GLENN WEATHERLY 03/10/2015  

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2014-04601 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42532 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL BRIAN WILSON 12/18/2014 12/18/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2750 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42611 CHARLES BALLARD v. BRIAN CALDER KERR, M.D. 02/02/2015 11/17/2014

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2012-4792 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42137 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAE HO JUNG 01/02/2015 11/28/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-2622 Judge: MICHAEL E. WETHERELL

42362 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ 12/29/2014 01/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-14198 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42507 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSEPH MICHAEL WINEGAR 01/19/2015 12/01/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-15294 Judge: PATRICK HURST OWEN

42572 STATE OF IDAHO v. CONNER BLAINE HOY 12/05/2014 12/17/2014

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2014-1037 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42708 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE CHARLES WEIMER 02/17/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2010-0021435 Judge: TIMOTHY LEE HANSEN

42723 STATE OF IDAHO v. CECILIO PONCE ALBA 01/28/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR2014-1354 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42790 STATE OF IDAHO v. LORI ELIZABETH LOVELY 03/11/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-4550 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42805 STATE OF IDAHO v. SANDY KEVIN NANNEY 02/10/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013 16718 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

42807 STATE OF IDAHO v. DOUGLAS RAY LANGLEY 02/10/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-219 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER
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VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42627 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS K. HOOLEY 02/11/2015 01/05/2015

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket 2013-1732 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42772 RANGEN, INC. v. IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 01/30/2015 01/09/2015

CIVIL D:0/Snake River Basin Adjudication Docket CV 2014-1338 & 2014-179 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42255 KHQ, INC. v. ELDON GALE SAMUEL, III 01/08/2015 01/07/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-3567 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42333 MARY E. PANDREA v. KENNETH J. BARRETT 10/29/2014 10/27/2014

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket 2011-835 Judge: JOHN P. LUSTER

42595 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW LARRY PRIDGEN 01/28/2015 01/12/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-14855 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42595 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW LARRY PRIDGEN 01/28/2015 11/04/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2013-14855 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42654 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID THOMAS TAYLOR 12/01/2014 12/01/2014

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket 2014-5782 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42697 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN M. RAWLINGS 12/30/2014 01/07/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-0008406 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42762 STATE OF IDAHO v. DILLEN JAMES ENDRES 01/27/2015 01/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-0023780 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

42803 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH LEE STONE, JR.   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-1554 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42265 WILLIAM DASHAN REKOW v. RONALD WEEKES 12/05/2014 08/28/2014

CIVIL D:3/Gem County District Court Docket 2012-713 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

42659 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL YOUNGER 02/02/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-1856 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42692 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN JOYCE 02/09/2015  

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2011-2138 Judge: THOMAS JOSEPH RYAN

42749 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB STEVEN DAVIS 01/23/2015 01/21/2015

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2014-507 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

42770 STATE OF IDAHO v. TAYLOR SWAIN 02/23/2015  

CRIM D:3/Washington County District Court Docket CR 2013-4335 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42217 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALFONSO VILLANUEVA, JR. 01/09/2015 09/30/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-14852 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42643 MICHAEL CHARLES MC COY v. STATE OF IDAHO 02/06/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-3845 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42706 IN THE MATTER OF THE TERMINATION OF THE PARENT-
CHILD RELATIONSHIP (2014-27).

01/22/2015  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-2490 Judge: FRANK PAUL KOTYK

42717 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON SAVAGE 01/09/2015 01/09/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2007-14455 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY
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WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42779 STATE OF IDAHO v. MIGUEL A. GONZALEZ 02/02/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-3378 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42787 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT ANDREW KINCH 02/03/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-26771 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42808 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARGARITO RODRIGUEZ 02/11/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-28840 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

42821 IN THE MATTER OF THE TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS 
OF JOHN DOE (2015-01)

02/12/2015  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2012-8274 Judge: ANGELA LYNNE KROGH

WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41748 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS MURPHY 02/11/2014 03/19/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2013-20290 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

42210 EZEKIEL J. HULSE v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/11/2014 07/14/2014

POST D:3/Payette County District Court Docket 2013-341 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42635 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN WAYNE WAGES 02/05/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-5095 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42643 MICHAEL CHARLES MC COY v. STATE OF IDAHO 02/06/2015 11/28/2014

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-3845 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42653 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAIME JORDAN YBARRA 01/13/2015 01/15/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-615 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42685 ARLENE SHANK v. CHAMPION MORTGAGE COMPANY 02/09/2015  

CIVIL D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CV-2014-288 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42717 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON SAVAGE 01/09/2015 01/15/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2007-14455 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42756 COALITION FOR AGRICULTURE'S FUTURE v. CANYON COUNTY 01/25/2015  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV 2013-7693 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

42783 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDREW C. KEYS   

CRIM D:3/Owyhee County District Court Docket CR-2013-10681 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42288 COURTNEY JAMES PAYAN v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/20/2014 08/20/2014

POST D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket 2012-1111 Judge: DARREN B SIMPSON

42557 LAWRENCE JAMES CROW v. STATE OF IDAHO 01/20/2015  

POST D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket 2013-702 Judge: DARREN B SIMPSON

42681 STATE OF IDAHO v. BO JAMES FURGASON 01/21/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2013-5855 Judge: DARREN B SIMPSON

42751 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHEILA DAWN BEE 02/20/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2009-14919 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42554 STATE OF IDAHO v. VERNON CRAIG PELLAND 01/29/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-7623 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

10:09 AM 17 of 17 1/28/2015

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42686 MEAGAN L. GILLMORE nka GRAVES v. LIAM P. GILLMORE   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-DR-2009-10645 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

42718 JOE B. MC ADAMS v. PETER J. CINTORINO 02/23/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV 2012-160C Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42761 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW R. KENT 01/27/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-FE-2014-0002029 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42795 STATE OF IDAHO v. LDONNA MARIE YOUMANS 02/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9451 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42818 STATE OF IDAHO v. KRISTOPHER WAYNE OLSEN 02/13/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-3486 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE
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